PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

ISIN: DKO0060700516

Overview

2024/07/29 17:20:00

Price
388.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.13% (-0.50)

DK0060700516
PAAL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
947 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

388.00 DKK (158)
389.00 DKK (60)
390.50 DKK
395.50 DKK
388.00 DKK
388.50 DKK
390.9913 DKK
5,939
2,322,097.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060700516&ID_NOTATION=1960523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7b8682c0ed628f55a5f6d41be0bcd44aba493730da4e9df2a61691b8fc86d57&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc99f4833efa7b18f&time=1722385264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d6123d71a0c9c2675b3352bd933a4b3a569729ec120aee3e4e954be49cd7820&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a143d9496ca35e7f&time=1722385264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82e26c32ae4b4b2c5128adf2a6f87eae9b941e295fb82aa33f1ab57ac8c48980&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6fd4cd2c2e4b6f47&time=1722385264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73e472c84415ff92f7f12e54d33d5707423904a55d7f9cac3cbd416644259e25&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8ca7104319ce9f56f&time=1722385264&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ba455b4adb18d1522ad7240d0eb656aa987723d76ba36353c59fe648dfe594b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ed6a6b16a80ceb59&time=1722385264&tool=RSC

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Details

2024/07/29 17:20:00

Price
388.00 DKK

Difference

o

-0.13% (-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060700516
PAAL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

947 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 388.00 DKK (158)
Ask (Ask size) 389.00 DKK (60)
Open 390.50 DKK
High 395.50 DKK
Low 388.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 388.50 DKK
VWAP 390.9913 DKK
Volume (pcs) 5,939
Trading volume 2,322,097.50
Number of trades 247
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.75% +21.06% +41.35%
Perf (abs.) +58.50 +67.50  +113.50
Beta 0.11 0.24 0.41
Volatility  22.05 24.27 28.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06 51.60 EUR
07/29

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20 388.00 DKK
07/29

Munich 2024/ 08:11 51.80 EUR
07/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 390.25 DKK

European Trade Reporting 07/29

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:15 51.90 EUR

389.10 DKK (7,315
386.57 DKK (11,939
358.76 DKK (16,527
335.01 DKK (17,456

400.00 DKK (2024/07/23
300.00 DKK (2024/02/06
400.00 DKK (2024/07/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
296.50 DKK (2023/12/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
2.32 247
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1960523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174284942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373968867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629369

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

07/29

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 51.20 EUR 0.00 5
07/29

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 52.00 EUR 0.00 19
07/29

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629368

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@‘

AARSLEFF

Contact Details
PER AARSLEFF HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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